Floodlight LED PROXIM Il 20W |6000K| IP66 Forever Light
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Safety: tempered glass, solid heat sink to protect the LEDs from overheating, housing made of high-quality aluminum. Many possibilities: Garu.
garages, parking lots, sidewalks, yards, playgrounds, football fields lighting of buildings, trees, art installations. Savings: up to 90% of energy and
lower bills of users of the new Proxim Il floodlight. Don't waste your energy and buy it now! Click the link and find out all the reasons to buy the new

Proxim Il floodlights from the Forever Light brand!
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Specification

Collective packaging:

Brand:

Colour:

Energy class:

Color temperature:

Frequency range:

Current:

Power consumption:

Lumens number:

Diodes number:

Diodes type:

Light angle:

Product dimensions (mm) length x
width x height:

Package dimensions (mm) length x
width x height:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Material:

Index of protection:

Lifetime:

Working temperature:

Flash point:

Warm-up time:

Number of on/off:

Power factor (PF):

Dimmer:

Equivalent of an old light bulb:
LLMF:

Mercury content:

Warranty:

Shipping carton dimensions:
Shipping carton weight:

40 pcs.
Forever Light
black

G

6000K
175-265V, 50-60Hz
100 mA

20W

1600 Im

24 pcs.

2835

120°

160 x121 x25

170 x 140 x 35

0,31 kg

0,35 kg
aluminum

glass

P66

30000 h.

-25°C up to +60°C
<0,5s

<1s

>15000

>0.9

no

105 W

85%

0 mg

24 month
57,5x19x36 cm
15,7 kg
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